
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

Nr.
203
213
233
177
228
188
201
105
116
235
110
217
117
243

Nome
ALEXIS MEDEIRO RASSY - STAFF
DANIEL MARCONDES CAMPANINI
HENRY WENDLER AGGIO COSTA
MARCELO HENRIQUE DA SILVA
GILSON DE SOUZA
REINALDO ZANI BAGGIO
ADONIS ALCICI DE MELLO
JEAN MORAIS
RICHARD DOS SANTOS
JOAO PAULO BRUNHEROTO BET
JUNIOR37
EDUARDO DANIEL BASSO
ADEMILSON DOS SANTOS
LUIS ANTONIO UMANI IGLESIAS

Classe
Vermelha

Azul

Azul

Verde

Amarela

Azul

Azul

Vermelha

Amarela

Azul

Amarela

Azul

Amarela

Verde

Mo Melhor Tm
1:38.546
1:40.560
1:43.168
1:43.373
1:44.239
1:46.244
1:46.406
1:50.474
1:52.184
1:53.500
1:58.173
2:01.968
2:02.523
2:10.609

Dif
-

+2.014
+4.622
+4.827
+5.693
+7.698
+7.860

+11.928
+13.638
+14.954
+19.627
+23.422
+23.977
+32.063

Melhor Spd
98,634
96,659
94,215
94,028
93,247
91,488
91,348
87,985
86,643
85,639
82,252
79,693
79,332
74,421

Na volta
4
3
2
7
5
7
5
1
3
2
5
7
6
4

2o. melhor
1:39.794
1:40.735
1:45.915
1:44.009
1:45.164
1:46.471
1:47.620
1:51.769
1:53.020
1:53.676
1:58.640
2:02.214
2:03.147
2:12.656

Classificado pela melhor voltaFull Rider
Track Day

7a Azul

Qualificação (14:00 Tempo)

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

17/03/2018 17:40

17/03/2018

Impresso: 17/03/2018 16:54:47
Crono Verde Rosso
Oficial FPM

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
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